Gara regionale MIDDLE
Data creazione: 2024/05/11 14:29:16

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 11/11/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

DE LUISA Andraz
DORIGO Marco
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
SYLVESTER Mark
FACCHIN Filippo
BERNARDI Giulia

FERI Giacomo
FELCHERO Mauro
VENIR Raffaele
PELESSONI Renato
BIASUTTI Lea
BERNARDI Andrea
DAMBROSI Emiliano
MIROLO Eric

VENUTI Nicolo
SUSTERCIC Gabriele
FICUR Maurizio

FERI Francesco
CANTAGALLI Alessandro
DAMBROSI Alessandro
LAPASIN Lisa
SHTALOJA Melos

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome
KRIECHBAUM Dorian
CESCA Lucrezia
AlIZZA Giacomo
CESCA Ginevra
FONDA Guglielmo
CARBONI Nicold
RIBARIC Virginia
STRAIN Raffaella
SERIANI Nicola
CESARATTO Anna
ZALAR Elisabetta
APOLLONIO Giulio
CONTI Nicolo
DAMBROSI Diego
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
MANCINI Margherita
LISI Laura

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:41:38
00:45:15
00:51:46
00:58:53
01:00:34
01:02:17
01:02:41
01:12:32
01:14:18
01:18:55
01:19:04
01:30:25
01:33:55
01:43:07
01:44:16
01:47:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:22:32
01:29:57

Tempo
00:21:10
00:26:04
00:26:40
00:28:11
00:28:36
00:29:52
00:32:06
00:35:30
00:36:12
00:36:23
00:36:27
00:41:05
00:43:13
00:46:30
00:49:21
00:54:46
01:13:47



NP BERALDO Emma

NP GIROMELLA Maria Chiara

PM CESCA Raffaele

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
NP ABDELBAKY lusef

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

POLOJAZ Goran
RIVETTA Alessandro
SERGAS Pietro
OLEOTTO Elia
FELCHERO Alberto
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

MIROLO Matteo

TIC Ruben
MURADOR Daniele
FURLAN Massimiliano
SOSSI Enrico
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

NP TRLIFAJ Daniel

PM ISHIKAWA Yoshiyuki

Rl AL MERSTANI Omar

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

COLLODET Stefano
DE NADAI Mauro
FERLUGA Peter

MITRI Denis
ULIANA Siro
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:32

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:07
00:20:58
00:27:15
00:37:14
01:41:08

Tempo
00:35:01
00:37:13
00:39:05
00:40:52
00:54:11

Tempo
00:00:00
01:18:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:43
00:59:43
01:03:00
01:05:30
01:17:25
01:27:34

Tempo
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RIVETTA Andrea
GASPARI Alessandro
MARUSSIG Maurizio
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PREDONZANI Livio
P1ZZAMUS Paolo
GIUDICI Piero
MATTIONI Flavio
FRAPPA Simone
PRADOLIN Paolo
DE LUISA Marko
MOSCA Massimo
TIVERON Gabriele

Categoria: M55

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

PACOR Fulvio
CLEMENTE Mauro
DE MARTIN Diego
CEREATTI Roberto
PERAZZOLO Antonio
CIRIANI Alessandro

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
ZUFFI Nicolo
SIEGA Gianfranco

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SOSSI Stefano
BALANZIN Camillo

Categoria: ME

Pos.

o N o O b~ W DN P

Nome

MUKHIDINQV Serhiy
PACASSO Alessandro
DE ECCHER Stefano
LAROTELLA Roberto
MARGIORE Andrea
CECON Alessandro
PILOTTO Nicola
FABRIS Fulvio

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:46:33
00:52:07
00:53:20
00:57:12
01:05:23
01:08:38
01:09:24
01:17:22
01:21:48
01:22:32
01:24:32
01:50:26
00:57:02
01:43:21

Tempo
00:47:12
00:51:31
01:15:50
01:23:19
01:27:48
01:42:14

Tempo
00:47:04
00:52:07
01:03:38

Tempo
01:20:24
02:15:40

Tempo
00:46:44
01:11:48
01:12:02
01:14:18
01:15:37
01:15:56
01:18:00
01:29:01



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 RIVETTA Lisa
2 HENRY Gaia
3 OLEOTTO Fiorella

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

HENRY Luna

CIGNINI Stella
FERLUGA Nastja
FIGNON Giulia

DE ECCHER Veronica
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 BISARO Gloria
3 LEONE Camilla

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 CESCON Karin

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
CANAL Marta
SEPIN Chiara
GAION Sara

VISINTIN Federica
SANTAROSSA Sonia
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

KUZMIN Anka

CREPAZ Mita
SNIDERO Elena
MARGIORE Elena
PREDAN Sonia
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
LOVISOTTO Marina
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Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:59
00:18:36
00:22:23

Tempo
00:22:25
00:24:01
00:31:35
00:34:05
00:37:54

Tempo
00:30:02
00:36:27
00:58:04

Tempo
01:21:32

Tempo
01:06:52
01:10:17
01:26:10
01:28:26
01:29:28
01:37:29

Tempo
00:49:18
00:51:12
00:58:24
00:59:59
01:03:58
01:06:47
01:09:20



8 GHIZZO Paola

9 VAN BUUREN Nadia
10 ROVERE Francesca
11 FRAPPA Monica

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 XAUSA Gabriella
2 DE MASELLIS Giovanna
3 BREARLEY Anne
4 BELTRAMELLO Elena

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 GRATTON Donatella

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 GRAMACCIA Valentina
2 CIRIANI Alessia

NP ZAMBIASI Clizia

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:14:24
01:21:24
01:25:52
01:35:11

Tempo
00:46:24
01:03:07
01:07:15
02:01:03

Tempo
01:35:14

Tempo
01:02:22
01:14:28
00:00:00



